CCTV | Multi‑channel Power Supplies
The Multi-channel Power Supplies are designed to
support multiple 24/28 VAC, 50/60 Hz camera
installations. These models operate from a 120 VAC,
50/60 Hz or from a 230 VAC, 50 Hz power source. Housed
in a steel cabinet, with knockouts included for ease of
installation and cable management, all power supplies
include channel overload protection and unit surge

–40 to +65°C (–40 to +149°F)
Humidity 30% to 85% relative
Ordering Information
ALTV244UL 120 VAC Power Supply
Four-channel, 120 VAC, 60 Hz, 84 VA out,
wall mount, indoor
ALTV244UL
ALTV244220 230 VAC Power Supply
Four-channel, 230 VAC, 50 Hz, 84 VA out,
wall mount, indoor
ALTV244220
ALTV248UL3 8‑channel Indoor Power
Supply, 120 VAC
Eight-channel, 120 VAC input, 24/28 VAC
output, 3.5 A total output, indoor
ALTV248UL3
ALTV2416ULX3 16‑channel Indoor Power
Supply, 120 VAC
Sixteen-channel, 120 VAC input, 24/28 VAC
output, 7 A total output, indoor
ALTV2416ULX3